
$271,642 

$263,408 

$288,186 

$235,574 

$236,288 

 $‐  $50,000  $100,000  $150,000  $200,000  $250,000  $300,000  $350,000

BIOLOGY, GENERAL

CHEMISTRY, GENERAL

COUNSELING AND GUIDANCE

ENGLISH

HISTORY

LABORATORY SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY

LIBRARY

MATHEMATICS, GENERAL

PHYSIOLOGY (INCLUDES ANATOMY)

PROJECT ADMINISTRATION

REAL ESTATE

SPANISH

SPEECH COMMUNICATION

TUTORING

Berkeley City College


